DATE OPPONENT
Sept. 17  Wendell

Sept. 24 Wake Forest
Oct. 1 Heritage

Oct.8 West Millbrook
Oct. 15  Leesville

Oct. 22  East Millbrook
Oct. 29 Wakefield

LOCATION
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home

*Conference

RESULT
Won 20-8
Won 14-0
Won 20-0
Won 20-6
Won 24-6
Won 13-0
Won 40-0

Champions

Captains: Blake Forbis, AJ Kurke, Aeneas Peebles

Outstanding 7" Grader: Tyson Brown

DRMS Pride Award: Blake Forbis

Coaches Awards: Mason Boyer, Marcellus Davis, AJ Kurke

Offensive MVP: Lamonte’ Harrington

Defensive MVP: Aeneas Peebles

RECORD
1-0
2-0
3-0
4-0
5-0
6-0
7-0
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