2015 Football Schedule & Results

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	RESULT	RECORD
Sept. 17	Wendell	Home	Won 20-8	1-0
Sept. 24	Wake Forest	Away	Won 14-0	2-0
Oct. 1	Heritage	Home	Won 20-0	3-0
Oct.8	West Millbrook	Away	Won 20-6	4-0
Oct. 15	Leesville	Away	Won 24-6	5-0
Oct. 22	East Millbrook	Home	Won 13-0	6-0
Oct. 29	Wakefield	Home	Won 40-0	7-0
		*Conference	Champions	

Season Award Winners

Captains: Blake Forbis, AJ Kurke, Aeneas Peebles

Outstanding 7th Grader: Tyson Brown

DRMS Pride Award: Blake Forbis

Coaches Awards: Mason Boyer, Marcellus Davis, AJ Kurke

Offensive MVP: Lamonte' Harrington

Defensive MVP: Aeneas Peebles